SB0128/934733/1

BY: Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 128

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 4, after "that" insert ", in"; and in line 5, strike "does" and substitute ", the court may".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 7, strike "AN" and substitute "IN AN"; and in line 8, strike "DOES" and substitute ", THE COURT MAY".